
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Nr.
13
73

119
127
11
83
33

777
01
29

033
20
48
5

001
155
15
43
03

200
517
12

036
791
112
132
41
79

899
62

122
113
31
74
77
02

048
18
21

Nome
RAFAEL GIMENES
MARCELO FORTES JR/LUIS FINOTTI
RODRIGO DE CONTI
RAFAEL SOARES
REINALDO HERNANDES
ANTONIO PITTA/ TARCILO PIMENTE
FAUSTINO SUERO
THIAGO PEREZ
TON COSTA WAGNER A2:05
STANLEY WESSLER
ANTONIO MANHANI FILHO
ARTHUR FISCHER
RICARDO FORGUERINI
MARCELO TIZZOT
NENO HERMES
ESTEVAM NETTO
ADEMAR LUIZ FEDRIGO
CLAUDEMIR MAISTRO/GUSTAVO BO
MARCOS TEODORIO
MAYCON OLIVEIRA
DENIS  PEDROZA
MARCO INGELSE
REINALDO GALLI/MIGUEL GALLI
RUI ALVINO SOUZA
CARLOS A GUIZZO
MARCELO DIAS
ARTUR PILAN
JOSE DIAS FILHO
ADRIANO VIEIRA MARTINS
TARCIRES SOARES
MARCELO RAMPAZZO
PATRICK ROMANO
LUCAS LIMA
ALEXANDRE NEVES
FELIPE MARTINS
WHASHINGTON OLIVEIRA
JOAO LUIZ FORTE
AROLDO TEIXEIRA
ROBERTO ROCHA

Classe
Hot Cars D5
Hot Cars D5
Hot Cars D5
Hot Cars D2
Hot Cars D5
Hot Cars D5
Hot Cars D2
New Speed A
Hot Cars D4
New Speed A
New Speed L
New Speed A
Hot Cars D4
New Speed L
New Speed L
New Speed L
New Speed L
New Speed L
New Speed A
Turismo LDA
Hot Cars D4
New Speed B
New Speed L
New Speed L
New Speed A
New Speed A
New Speed B
New Speed B
Turismo LDA
New Speed A
New Speed L
Turismo LDA
New Speed L
Turismo LDA
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed A
Hot Cars D1
New Speed B

Melhor Tm
2:00.678
2:02.483
2:04.273
2:05.166
2:06.602
2:07.296
2:08.107
2:08.789
2:08.957
2:09.246
2:09.384
2:09.434
2:10.078
2:10.167
2:10.413
2:10.625
2:10.773
2:10.848
2:11.065
2:11.781
2:11.977
2:12.276
2:12.554
2:12.658
2:12.832
2:13.048
2:13.704
2:14.744
2:15.118
2:15.473
2:16.265
2:16.486
2:17.088
2:17.121
2:17.340
2:17.463
2:17.655
2:18.160
2:18.578

Dif
-

+1.805
+3.595
+4.488
+5.924
+6.618
+7.429
+8.111
+8.279
+8.568
+8.706
+8.756
+9.400
+9.489
+9.735
+9.947

+10.095
+10.170
+10.387
+11.103
+11.299
+11.598
+11.876
+11.980
+12.154
+12.370
+13.026
+14.066
+14.440
+14.795
+15.587
+15.808
+16.410
+16.443
+16.662
+16.785
+16.977
+17.482
+17.900

Na volta
6
4
4
6
9
5
7
3
7
6
5
4
5
7
4
3
3
4
3
3
9
3
5

10
7
3
5
5
7
5
4
2
6
7
6
3
3
4
3

2o. melhor
2:01.098
2:03.614
2:07.710
2:06.017
2:07.843
2:07.639
2:08.413
2:08.798
2:11.160
2:09.582
2:10.083
2:09.828
2:10.855
2:10.436
2:11.062
2:10.848
2:11.522
2:11.434
2:11.197
2:12.437
2:13.866
2:13.268
2:12.614
2:12.869
2:12.886
2:13.664
2:15.929
2:14.990
2:16.536
2:16.000
2:17.303
2:17.228
2:18.139
2:17.629
2:17.558
2:19.182
2:18.345
2:18.195
2:31.635
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Pos
40
41

Nr.
018
89

Nome
RENATO PICHELLI
LEANDRO DE PAULA

Classe
New Speed B
Hot Cars D4

Melhor Tm
2:25.753
5:54.934

Dif
+25.075
3:54.256

Na volta
3
3

2o. melhor
2:26.046
8:20.871

Classificado pela melhor voltaCamp. Paulista de Automobilismo LDA 3a
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Class Hot/Turismo/Speed
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